
Blaine
Sector

Spokane
Sector

Havre
Sector

Blaine
Sector

Spokane
Sector

Havre
Sector

Tucson
Sector

San 
Diego
Sector

El Centro
Sector

El Paso
Sector

Big Bend
Sector

Del Rio
Sector

Laredo
Sector

Rio Grande
Valley Sector

San 
Diego
Sector

El Centro
Sector

Big Bend
Sector

Rio Grande
Valley Sector

MEXICO

Southwest U.S. Border Patrol sectors

Marijuana seizures by Border Patrol
take steep dive over last two years
The amount of marijuana seized by Border Patrol agents has 
been dropping nationwide for at least a decade. In just the last 
two years, the amount that Border Patrol seized dropped by 
about 74%. The Tucson Sector saw the most dramatic decline, 
at 97%.

Border sectors

San Diego Sector

El Centro Sector

Yuma Sector

Tucson Sector

El Paso Sector

Big Bend Sector

Del Rio Sector

Laredo Sector

Rio Grande Valley Sector
Total sectors

900

18

367

3,742

800

2,033

61

3,325

9,833
21,079 5,394

102

2

10

97

178

1,378

5

700

2,922

Average monthly 
marijuana seizures 

in FY 2020

Average monthly 
marijuana seizures 

in FY 2022

SOURCE: U.S. Customs and Border Protection ARIZONA DAILY STAR

Yuma
Sector
Yuma

Sector


