Marijuana seizures by Border Patrol take steep dive over last two years

The amount of marijuana seized by Border Patrol agents has been dropping nationwide for at least a decade. In just the last two years, the amount that Border Patrol seized dropped by about 74%. The Tucson Sector saw the most dramatic decline, at 97%.



MEXICO Rio Grande Valley Sector		
Border sectors	Average monthly marijuana seizures in FY 2020	Average monthly marijuana seizures in FY 2022
San Diego Sector	900	102
El Centro Sector	18	2
Yuma Sector	367	10
Tucson Sector	3,742	97
El Paso Sector	800	178
Big Bend Sector	2,033	1,378
Del Rio Sector	61	5
Laredo Sector	3,325	700
Rio Grande Valley Sector	9,833	2,922
Total sectors	21,079	5,394
001/005 110 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		